FLAM
E
SAFEGUARD
CONTROLS
4-12
FLAME SAFEGUARD CONTROLS
Specifications Selection Guide
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
FRS100
Multiburner Control Flame Relay
The FRS100 is a flame safeguard control with a self-checking circuit to
ensure safe start-up operation.  If abnormal conditions exist, ignition start
is prevented or system safety is secured by the shutdown of combustion if
the main flame fails during operation.
This compact controller is used with a flame rod or a Minipeeper
Ultraviolet Flame Detector for batch operation of combustion equipment,
and can be mounted on a DIN-specification rail.
Model No. Description
Standard model FRS100B100 100Vac, 50/60Hz
FRS100B200 200Vac, 50/60Hz
FRS100B104 100Vac, 50/60Hz
FRS100B204 200Vac, 50/60Hz
Standard model FRS100C100 100Vac, 50/60Hz
FRS100C200 200Vac, 50/60Hz
FRS100C104 100Vac, 50/60Hz
FRS100C204 200Vac, 50/60Hz
High sensitivity model FRS100C150 100Vac, 50/60Hz
FRS100C250 200Vac, 50/60Hz
FRS100C154 100Vac, 50/60Hz
FRS100C254 200Vac, 50/60Hz
Applications Batch operation of oil-fired, gas-fired and oil-gas combination combustion equipment
Flame detector FRS100B Flame rod: C7007A, C7008A (wiring distance: 30m min, high
to be used Series frequency coaxial cable: 5C2V or 7C2V)